RAZVAN PUIU

STUNT COORDINATOR/ HORSE MASTER/ KEY RIGGER/
DIVE MASTER

PHONE NO.: +40 743 355 554
E-MAIL: razvanpuiu@gmail.com

FEATURED FILMS

YEAR PROJECT ROLE

2023-2024  Operation Hadal Key Rigger/ Stunt Performer

2022 Warrior — season 3 Stunt Performer

2021 Mission Impossible 7 Stunt Performer

2021 Flowers in the Attic: The Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

Origins

2021 Killing Eve — season 4 Stunt Coordinator

2021 Wednesday — season 1 Stunt Coordinator/ Dive Master

2020 The Father Who Moves Stunt Coordinator/ 2" Unit Director

Mountains

2020 Man & Dog Stunt Coordinator

2020 80 Days Around the World Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

2020 The Emigrants Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

2020 Act of God Stunt Coordinator/ Dive Master

2019 Alex Rider (TV series) Stunt Coordinator

2019 Voyagers Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Double

2019 Tuff Money Supervising Stunt Coordinator

2019 Dampyr Stunt Coordinator

2019 The Contractor Stunt Coordinator

2018 The Hard Way Stunt Coordinator/ Actor

2018 Hackerville Stunt Coordinator

2018 Backdraft 2 Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

2018 Beneath a Sea of Light Stunt Coordinator/ 2" Unit Director

2018 La Reina del Sur 2 Stunt Coordinator

2018 Terminator — Dark Fate Stunt Performer/ Stunt Utility

2018 Jack Ryan — season 2 Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double

2018 Dragon Heart 5 Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

2018 Umbre — season 3 Supervising Stunt Coordinator/ Key
Rigger

2017 Tortured for Christ Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

2017 The Nun Supervising Stunt Coordinator

2017 Jack Ryan — season 1 Stunt Performer

2017 The Sisters Brothers Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

2017 See You Soon Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer

2017 Killing Eve Stunt Coordinator

2016 Contract to Kill Stunt Coordinator

2016 Harley and the Davidsons Stunt Coordinator

2016 Dragon Heart 4 Supervising Stunt Coordinator/
Horse Master

2016 Knightfall Stunt Performer

2016 Regep Ivedyk 5 Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

2016 Umbre — season 2 Stunt Coordinator/ Fight
Choreographer

2016 Comrade Detective Supervising Stunt Coordinator/
Stunt Performer

2015 Exodus to Shanghai Stunt Coordinator

2015 Cartels Stunt Coordinator

2015 Special Agents Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master/
Stunt Performer

2015 Singh is Bling Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

DIRECTOR

Dante Lam

Brett Chan

Chris McQuarrie

Declan O’'Dwyer/ Robin Sheppard

Stella Corradi
Tim Burton
Daniel Sandu

Stefan Constantinescu

Steve Barron/ Charles Beeson
Erik Poppe

Garrett Batty

Chris Smith

Neil Burger

Daniel Sandu

Riccardo Chemello

Tarik Saleh

Keony Waxman

Igor Cobileanski

Gonzalo Lopez-Gallego

Neel Kumar

Carlos Bolado

Tim Miller

Phil Abraham/ Dennie Gordon
Ivan Silvestrini

Bogdan Mirica

John Grooters

Corn Hardy

Patricia Riggen/ Daniel Sackheim
Jacques Audiard

David Mahmudieh

Damon Thomas

Keony Waxman

Ciaran Donnelly/ Stephen Kay
Patrik Syversen

Douglas Mackinnon

Togan Gokbakar

Bogdan Mirica/ Igor Cobileanski
Rhys Thomas

Anthony Hickox

Keony Waxman

Dominik Graf

Prabhu Dheva



2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010

2010

2010

2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009

2009

2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

End of a Gun

What Happened to Monday
Crucifixion

The Dying of the Light
Mercenary Absolution
Sons of Liberty

Aferim!

King Tut

Nameless

Blood

Casualty

Un dar pentru tine
Walking With the Enemy
(additional shooting)
Asia

Selfie
Dragon Heart 3

Repossessed

Queen and Country

A Good Man

Wer

A Good Day to Die Hard
When Calls the Heart
What About Love (stunts
reshooting)

Kira Kiralina

Day of the Siege

One in the Chamber
Diaz

Hatefields & McCoys

Walking With the Enemy
(additional shooting)
Assassination Games

Ghost Rider — Spirit of
Vengeance

Walking with the Enemy
Ces Amour La

Ho Ho Ho

Coronation Street
Christopher Roth

| Shouldn’t Be Alive -
Crushed and Alone

| Shouldn’t Be Alive -
Nightmare on a Mountain
Vine politia

Slaughter AKA Faithless
Perkins 14

Rise of the Gargouyle
Un film simplu
Barbarossa

Hellhounds

Sand Serpents

Alien Western

Un pas inainte

Town Creek

Mirrors

Eva — The Story of a Century

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Supervising Stunt Coordinator
Stunt Coordinator/ 2" Unit Director
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Performer/ Stunt Utility

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Actor

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Dive Master/
Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master/
Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Stunt Performer/ Stunt Utility

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master/
Stunt Double

Stunt Coordinator/ 2" Unit Director

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/
Stunt Double
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Double

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/
Stunt Double

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Double
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Double

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer/
Actor

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Stunt Coordinator/ Fight
Choreographer/ Stunt Double
Stunt Coordinator/ Fight
Choreographer/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

Keoni Waxman
Tommy Wirkola
Xavier Gens

Paul Schrader
Keoni Waxman
Kari Skogland
Radu Jude

David von Ancken
Thurman Bryan/ Luis Esteban
Ki Min-Soo
Stephen Hughes
Cristina lacob
Mark Schmidt

Mohamed Bakir

Cristina lacob
Collin Teague

Jay Lender/ Micah Wright
John Boorman

Keoni Waxman

Brent Bell

John Moore

Michael Landon

Klaus Menzel

Dan Pita

Renzo Matrtinelli
William Kaufman
Daniele Vicari
Kevin Reynolds

Mark Schmidt
Ernie Barbarash
Mark Neveldine/ Brian Tylor

Mark Schmidt
Claude Lelouch
Jesus Del Cerro

lan Bevitt
Maxime Alexander
Tim Conrad

Tim Conrad
Dragos Buliga

Stewart Hopewell
Craig Singer

Bill Corcoran
Tom Gastsoulis
Renzo Maertinelli

Rick Schroder

Jeff Renfroe
Kristoffer Tabori
Jesus Del Cerro
Joel Schumacher
Alexander Aja
Adrian Popovici



2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005

2005
2005
2005

2005
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004

2003

2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

2001
2001

2000
2000
1999

1999
1998
1998
1998
1997

1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1992
1992
1991
1991
1990

Fire and Ice

Hartia va fi albastra
lubire de cartier

The Wind in The Willows
California Dreamin
Youth Without Youth
Restul e tacere

Carnera — The Walking
Mountain

Jacqou Le Croquant

15
Sweeney Todd
Blood and Chocolate

Baieti buni
The Defender
The Cave

7 Seconds
Blood Rayne
An American Haunting

Fire
Nature Unleashed — Tornado

Azucena

Sex Traffic

The Adventures of a Day
House of 9

Entre Chien et Loups

No Name City (Western live
show)

Straight Into Darkness

No Name City (Western live
show)

Le Fil du Rasoir

The Elite

Vlad the Impeller

Highlander IV
Frankenstein
Diplomatic Siege
The Death Triangle
Beowulf

The Man of The Day

Craii de Curte Veche
Prea tarziu

Point Zero

Galgamet’s Legend

Le Capitain Conan
Senatorul Melcilor

Last Gasp

Somnul insulei
Nostradamus

The Temple of Silence
Doi haiduci si o crasmarita
Balanta

Vanatoare de lilieci

No Correspondence Right

Stunt Coordinator/ Fight
Choreographer/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master/
Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger —
Stunts/ Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer/
Stunt Rigger

Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger -
Stunts

2" Unit Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt
Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger —
Stunts/ Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer

2" Unit Director/ Stunt Coordinator
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator/ 2" Unit Director/
Stunt Double
Stunt Double
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Assistant Coordinator/ Stunt
Performer

Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer

Pitof

Radu Muntean

Teodor Halacu Nikon
Rachel Talalay
Cristian Nemescu
Francisc Ford Coppola
Nae Carnfil

Renzo Martinelli

Laurent Boutonnat

Sergiu Nicolaescu
David Moore
Catja von Garnier

Teodor Halacu Nikon
Dolph Lundgren
Bruce Hunt

Simon Fellows
Uwe Boll
Courtney Solomon

Allan Goldstein
Alain Jakubowicz

Mircea Muresan
Davis Yates
Petre Nastase
Steven Monroe
Alexandre Arcady

Jeff Burr

Gerard Cuq
Terry Cunningham
Adrian Popovici

Douglas Aariokoski
Danny Boyle

Gustavo Graef Marino
Sergiu Nicolaescu
Graham Baker

Dan Pita

Mircea Veroiu
Lucian Pintilie
Sergiu Nicolaescu

Bertrand Tavernier
Mircea Danieliuc
Scott McGinnis
Mircea Veroiu

George Cornea
Lucian Pintilie
Daniel Barbulescu



YEAR
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

2008
2008

2008
2007
2007

COMMERCIALS & MUSIC VIDEOS

PROJECT
INFAMOUS — Second Son
Holstein

Orange

Al Arabia

Vodafone

Orange

UPC

HK

Assassin Creed — Black Flag
Alaska

Riposa

Xbox - The Awakening Commercial
Mazda

El Giganten

Salomon Bank
Vodafone

Cosmote

Euronics

OTP Bank

Lotto Machine

Orange

Rompetrol

Antena 1

Prima TV

Digest Duo

Vodafone

Directia 5 — In niciun caz
Elite Café

Euronics

Yes

Superman

Jupiler Beer

Euronics — Super Mario
Sparkasse

Lexus vs Cheetah
Celia — 1000 de cuvinte

RomTelekom
Speed Kill
Ciuc

ROLE
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger
Stunt Coordinator/ Fight Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Dive Master

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/ Dive Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/ Water Safety
Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Precision Driver

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Driver

Stunt Coordinator/ Horse Master

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Actor

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Precision Driver

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Fight Choreographer/ Stunt Performer
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/ Horse Master
Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Fight Choreographer/ Stunt
Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Precision Driver

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/ Stunt
Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger

Stunt Coordinator/ Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator/ Key Rigger/ Water Safety
Coordinator

PROJECT TYPE

Trailer — PS4
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Trailer

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
ID

ID

Commercial
Commercial
Music Video
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Music Video

Internet Commercial
Police Department

Commercial



